THE DATASHEET OF
LT4363MPMS-2#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT4363
1
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
100ms/DIV

For more information www.analog.com
LT4363
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT4363CDE-1#PBF LT4363CDE-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT4363IDE-1#PBF LT4363IDE-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT4363HDE-1#PBF LT4363HDE-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT4363CDE-2#PBF LT4363CDE-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT4363IDE-2#PBF LT4363IDE-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT4363HDE-2#PBF LT4363HDE-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT4363CMS-1#PBF LT4363CMS-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT4363HMS-1#PBF LT4363HMS-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT4363IMS-1#PBF LT4363IMS-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT4363MPMS-1#PBF LT4363MPMS-1#TRPBF 43631 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 125°C
LT4363CMS-2#PBF LT4363CMS-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT4363HMS-2#PBF LT4363HMS-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT4363IMS-2#PBF LT4363IMS-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT4363MPMS-2#PBF LT4363MPMS-2#TRPBF 43632 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 125°C
LT4363CS-1#PBF LT4363CS-1#TRPBF LT4363S-1 16-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT4363HS-1#PBF LT4363HS-1#TRPBF LT4363S-1 16-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 125°C
LT4363IS-1#PBF LT4363IS-1#TRPBF LT4363S-1 16-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT4363MPS-1#PBF LT4363MPS-1#TRPBF LT4363S-1 16-Lead Plastic SO –55°C to 125°C
LT4363CS-2#PBF LT4363CS-2#TRPBF LT4363S-2 16-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT4363HS-2#PBF LT4363HS-2#TRPBF LT4363S-2 16-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 125°C
LT4363IS-2#PBF LT4363IS-2#TRPBF LT4363S-2 16-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT4363MPS-2#PBF LT4363MPS-2#TRPBF LT4363S-2 16-Lead Plastic SO –55°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: https://www.analog.com/en/about-adi/quality-reliability/material-declarations.html
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: https://www.analog.com/media/en/package-pcb-resources/package/tape-reel-rev-o.pdf